
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
119
529
28
42
24
7
2

65
37

109
55
13
36
4

77
33

136
19

Name
Mark Ceško
Vukašin Jablanovic
Milan Vukajlovic
Vuk Drmanac
Aleksa Milosavljevic
Dušan Rakic
Marko Bonnesi
Danilo Crnjanski
Žarko Debeljacki
Kristian Plattner
Andrija Mirkovic
Djordje Ristovic
Branislav Ramic
Mateja Stojanovic
Petar Rajevic
Filip Rajevic
Lazar Dmitrovic
Nikola Milojkovic

Class
MX2

MX2

MX2

MX125

MX125

MX2

MX125

MX125

MX125

MX2

MX125

MX125

MX2

MX125

MX125

MX125

MX125

MX125

Nat/State
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB
SRB

Club
MX 024
GTC Racing
MK Ere
Tanasko Rajic
Termorad AMSK Cacak
Termorad AMSK Cacak
MK Vatreni
BAP Racing
Sokola Railic
BAP Racing
MK Vatreni
Termorad AMSK Cacak
GTC Racing
Moto Kros Tim Vlasotnice
MK Ere
MK Ere
Tanasko Rajic
Tanasko Rajic

Laps
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
11
11
5

Total Tm
23:50.782
24:03.597
24:14.549
24:23.145
25:04.320
25:09.302
23:56.250
24:27.766
24:44.411
25:02.753
25:28.400
25:30.543
24:43.499
24:54.704
23:53.580
25:06.525
24:47.009

Diff

12.815
23.767
32.363

1:13.538
1:18.520

1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap
1 Lap

2 Laps
2 Laps
3 Laps
3 Laps
9 Laps

Gap

12.815
10.952
8.596

41.175
4.982
1 Lap

31.516
16.645
18.342
25.647
2.143
1 Lap

11.205
1 Lap

1:12.945
6 Laps

Best Tm
1:36.132
1:40.572
1:40.866
1:39.832
1:43.792
1:43.587
1:46.910
1:47.761
1:50.145
1:51.754
1:51.451
1:53.812
1:55.383
1:57.232
1:53.115
2:07.220
1:59.976

Points
25
22
20
18
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
0

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1.5.2022. 16:36:43

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  moto savez srbije

Nagrada Arilja 2022
MX

Trka 2 - MX2, MX125

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 16:10:20

MX staza Virovo 0,000 Km

1.5.2022. 15:35


